
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

Kabus

Kabus
MG1/02.05

Kabus

Jung
(nur 25.10., 29.11., 20.12.)

U5/02.17

Lindner

Jung
(nur 18.10.)

Online-Meeting

Jung
(nur 13.12., 17.1.)

U5/01.18

Di

Weißer
U5/01.22

Krappmann

Mi

Kabus

Kabus
U2/01.30

Kabus
U2/02.30

Do

Kabus
U2/02.30

Lindner

Brustkern
Online-Meeting

Ultsch
(nur 21.10., 13.1., 3.2.)

U2/01.33

Kabus
(nur 21.10., 28.10., 4.11., 11.11., 18.11., 25.11.,
2.12., 9.12., 16.12., 13.1., 20.1., 27.1., 3.2.,
10.2., 28.10.)

Kügler

Fr

Lindner
(nur 29.10., 3.12.)

U5/01.17

Brustkern
(nur 29.10.)

MG1/00.04

Büttner
(nur 19.11.)

U2/01.36

Büttner
(nur 10.12.)

U2/00.25

Brustkern
(nur 28.1.)

KR12/02.18

Ultsch
(nur 28.1.)

U2/00.25

Eisenbeiß
(nur 17.12.)

U2/02.30

Jung
(nur 12.11.)

U5/02.18

Sa

Lindner
(nur 30.10., 4.12.)

U5/01.17

Eisenbeiß
(nur 29.1.)

U2/02.30

Jung
(nur 13.11.)

U5/02.18

Büttner
(nur 11.12., 18.12.)

U2/00.25

Stand: Freitag, 03 Mai 2024 11:34:29


